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MTE MEF PNTE WMEW
433 Eros §-Cygnids 1959 LM=1987 MB  June Aurigids, Taurids
1221 Amor Camaleopardalids 1973 NE Cassiopeids

1566 Icarus
1580 Betulia
1620 Geographos

1627 Ivar
1685 Toro
1862 Apollo

2062 Aten

2101 Adonis

2201 Oljato
2212 Hephaistos
3200 Phaethon

3288 Seleucus
1989 DA
3361 Orpheus

3671 Dionysius=1984KD

1937 UB(Hermes)
4179 Toutatis
4197 1982 TA

4450 Pan
4486 Mother

4660 Nereus=1982 DB

1950 DA

1968 AA

Arietids, Taurids-Perseids
June Draconids
March Virginids,
$-Bootids
p-Draconids
Junuary Aquarids
v-Librids,
x-Scorpiids
w-Draconids,
¢-Bootids
Capricornids
x-Sagittarids,
x-Capricornids,
Scorpiids-Sagittarids,
o-Capricornids,
a-Capricornids
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Camaleopardalids
Camaleopardalids
Meteors
7-Herculids,
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32 meteors

3 meteors

4 meteors

2 meteors
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a-Cygnids

x- Draconids

1973 EC
1978 CA
1980 AA
1983 LS
1983 VA
1984 KB

1984 KD

1986 JK

1987 SJ3

1988 TA

1988 VP

1989 DA

1989 JA
1989 VB

1990 HA

1990 OS

1990 UA

1991 BA

4788 P-L

5025 P-L
6344 P-L

6743 P-L

Geminids, Aurigids
Bootids

15 meteors

Scorpiids
December Phoenicid

Day, Perseids

Corvids

Librids, Corvids, Leonids,

13 meteors
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14 meteors

Arietids

Arietids

Meteors

14 meteors

23 meteors

14 meteors

12 meteors

10 meteors

Canes Venaticids, June
Bootids, Corvids, Herculids
Taurids

Day.z-Perseids, December
Phoenicid

Arietids
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Studies on Meteoroid Streams

Zhou Hongnan Wang Long Zhang Guofang
(Department of Physics, Nanjing Normal University, Nanjing 210097)

Abstract

Conf.,

Studies on meteoroid streams are briefly and systematically presented. Especially, the

history and status of meteoroid astronomy, the ground-based and space observations of meteoroid

streams, the observed and theoretical radiants about meteor showers; orbital calculation, kinetic

velocity and orbital evolution of meteoroid steams; relationship among asteoids, comets and

meteoroid streams, and new topics in meteoroidal researches are stated.
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